CUTTING & GRINDING
DISCS RANGE
ABRASIVE
With our Poly Disc range you can bring old and rusty materials
back to their former glory without damaging the applications
surface. They are a unique and versatile product designed for
removal of rust, paint, thermal blueing and other contaminants.
Made from a non-woven nylon web covered in a specialist

Ask the team for details.
Turn to page 34 for spindle mounted flap
wheels range, 77 for spindle mounted wire
brush range.
33
Specification Max
RPM
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
115mm x 22mm Black Poly Disc 13,200 24 - ABPOLY115 £8.20
115mm x 22mm Blue Poly Disc 13,200 24 - ABPOLY115B £8.87
Specification Max
RPM
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
100mm x 13mm x 13mm Poly Wheels 6,000 10 - ABPOLYW100 £6.01
150mm x 13mm x 13mm Poly Wheels 4,000 10 - ABPOLYW150 £11.48
6mm Tensioning Shaft Kit - 1 - ABPOLYWKIT £3.01
Specification Max
RPM
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
50mm x 13mm x 6mm Spindle Mounted Poly Wheels 4,500 10 - ABPOLYSM050 £3.70
75mm x 13mm x 6mm Spindle Mounted Poly Wheels 4,500 10 - ABPOLYSM075 £5.17
100mm x 13mm x 6mm Spindle Mounted Poly Wheels 2,500 10 - ABPOLYSM100 £7.71
Darren Dodd
Typewritten Text
FOR REFERENCE ONLY – PRICE MAY NOT REFLECT CURRENT PRICING
Darren Dodd